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1. Gold Star Parents | Muslim American Patriotism
In general, would you say that most Muslims in the United States are patriotic Americans who believe in American values, or not?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 42% 41% 42% 49% 46% 34% 43% 38% 61% 42% 45%
No 28% 33% 24% 19% 28% 31% 33% 31% 14% 27% 33%
Not sure 30% 26% 33% 32% 26% 35% 24% 31% 25% 31% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (487) (511) (176) (246) (388) (188) (695) (126) (116) (61)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 42% 59% 39% 22% 39% 39% 64% 42% 38% 40% 45% 42%
No 28% 11% 31% 47% 27% 37% 16% 28% 29% 33% 24% 31%
Not sure 30% 30% 29% 31% 34% 24% 19% 30% 33% 27% 31% 27%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (344) (396) (258) (517) (237) (98) (146) (191) (240) (378) (189)
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2. Gold Star Parents | Heard About Response
How much have you heard about Donald Trump’s response to Khizr and Ghazala Khan, the Muslim parents of a US soldier who was killed in the Iraq war?

You

Race (4 category)

Gender Age (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Heard a lot 42% 46% 38% 22% 34% 50% 55% 42% 45% 34% 53%
Heard a little 36% 40% 33% 36% 43% 33% 34% 38% 29% 35% 36%
Heard nothing at all 22% 14% 29% 41% 23% 17% 11% 21% 26% 31% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (487) (511) (176) (247) (388) (187) (696) (125) (116) (61)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say = Northeast Midwest South West
Heard a lot 42% 48% 40% 36% 36% 50% 65% 39% 41% 40% 41% 46%
Heard a little 36% 32% 38% 38% 39% 29% 30% 38% 36% 39% 36% 31%
Heard nothing at all 22% 20% 22% 26% 25% 20% 5% 23% 23% 21% 22% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (998) (344) (397) (257) (518) (236) (98) (146) (191) (240) (378) (189)
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3. Gold Star Parents | Watch Speech
Did you watch Khizr Khan’s speech at the Democratic National Convention?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Watched the whole
speech 21% 23% 19% 10% 19% 22% 33% 18% 32% 27% 22%
Watched part of the
speech 17% 17% 17% 10% 24% 20% 12% 16% 17% 20% 17%
Only read or watched
news stories about the
speech 31% 37% 25% 33% 30% 28% 35% 34% 22% 18% 45%
Not seen anything
about the speech 31% 23% 38% 47% 28% 31% 19% 32% 29% 36% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (486) (511) (174) (247) (388) (188) (696) (126) (114) (61)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Watched the whole
speech 21% 30% 20% 10% 17% 23% 39% 23% 22% 18% 21% 25%
Watched part of the
speech 17% 19% 13% 20% 19% 17% 19% 8% 21% 14% 15% 20%
Only read or watched
news stories about the
speech 31% 25% 34% 34% 29% 33% 30% 39% 29% 36% 33% 23%
Not seen anything
about the speech 31% 26% 32% 36% 35% 27% 13% 30% 29% 31% 31% 32%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (345) (394) (258) (517) (237) (99) (144) (192) (240) (377) (188)
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4. Gold Star Parents | Speech Appropriate
Do you think that it was appropriate or inappropriate for Khizr and Ghazala Khan to speak at the Democratic National Convention?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 45% 50% 40% 36% 45% 49% 47% 40% 67% 50% 50%
Inappropriate 25% 26% 24% 12% 25% 29% 32% 29% 10% 22% 22%
Not sure 30% 24% 36% 52% 30% 22% 21% 31% 23% 28% 28%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (487) (510) (175) (245) (389) (188) (696) (125) (115) (61)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say = Northeast Midwest South West
Appropriate 45% 67% 42% 20% 45% 43% 61% 37% 39% 42% 49% 47%
Inappropriate 25% 9% 26% 45% 21% 33% 25% 29% 27% 26% 25% 24%
Not sure 30% 23% 31% 35% 34% 24% 14% 34% 34% 32% 26% 29%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (344) (395) (258) (516) (237) (99) (145) (192) (240) (378) (187)
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5. Gold Star Parents | Trump Response Approval
Do you approve or disapprove of how Donald Trump has handled the Khan family’s criticisms?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly approve 7% 8% 7% 3% 12% 7% 6% 9% 3% 3% 6%
Somewhat approve 12% 14% 10% 9% 8% 12% 19% 14% 8% 8% 10%
Somewhat disapprove 15% 18% 11% 12% 12% 18% 16% 13% 12% 22% 24%
Strongly disapprove 40% 41% 39% 31% 44% 40% 44% 38% 56% 35% 39%
Not sure 26% 18% 33% 44% 24% 24% 14% 26% 21% 31% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (488) (512) (176) (247) (389) (188) (697) (126) (116) (61)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Strongly approve 7% 5% 7% 10% 6% 9% 12% 9% 6% 5% 9% 8%
Somewhat approve 12% 4% 11% 26% 13% 11% 15% 7% 10% 11% 12% 15%
Somewhat disapprove 15% 10% 17% 17% 13% 17% 17% 15% 15% 17% 15% 12%
Strongly disapprove 40% 63% 36% 15% 40% 42% 45% 32% 38% 41% 40% 40%
Not sure 26% 18% 28% 32% 27% 21% 11% 36% 31% 25% 24% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (345) (397) (258) (518) (237) (99) (146) (192) (241) (378) (189)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

August 1 - 3, 2016
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using sample
matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race, education, voter
registration, political ideology, party identification, geographic region, and
voter registration) was selected from the 2014 American Community Study.
Voter registration and party identification were imputed from the November
2014 Current Population Survey Registration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted using propensity scores based on gender, age,
race, education, political ideology, geographic region and voter registration.
The weights range from 0.104 to 6.213, with a mean of one and a standard
deviation of 1.056.

1000

+ 4.5% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

20 questions not reported.

You



